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UPL Championship
2018/19 4th round, Match #22

Friday, 12.08.2018, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 29°C. Spectators: 2460

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 0

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

79 Pankiv Yurii
5 Bondarenko Valerii
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
11 Tsurikov Andriy
14 Poliarus Artem
15 Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
26 Shendrik Anton
94 Zaderaka Maksym

Substitutes
24 Levanidov Vladyslav
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Protasov Yevhen
9 Ponomar Vitalii
23 Shastal Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

31 Sitalo Serhii
5 Nikolich Marko
21 Jelich Balta Ivan Borna
24 Piris Osсar Alberto
74 Dubinchak Vladyslav
4 Jevtoski Stefan
16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
78 Сurtis
17 Bushman Yurii (C)
91 Lola
98 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Budiuk Orest
75 Karas Danylo
3 Maidanevych Oleksii
22 Doronin Volodymyr
8 Semeniuk Serhii
7 Hryn Serhii
99 Yanakov Denis

Coach
Bernini Andrea

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Ivanov Yurii
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

Delegate:
Maslov Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 4th round, Match #22
Friday, 12.08.2018, 17:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 29°C. Spectators: 2460

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 0 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
15 Zaporozhan Andrii 26'

26 Shendrik Anton 34'

46' 5 Nikolich Marko
75 Karas Danylo

48' 78 Сurtis
14 Poliarus Artem

7 Protasov Yevhen 56'

11 Tsurikov Andriy 58'

65' 17 Bushman Yurii
8 Semeniuk Serhii

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
6 Kovalets Kyrylo 65'

66' 16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

79' 16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
22 Doronin Volodymyr

18 Sitalo Artem
9 Ponomar Vitalii 81'

9 Ponomar Vitalii 84'

8 Dovhyi Oleksii 89'

89' 24 Piris Osсar Alberto

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


